
Time Total
Mon. May. 19 ^ NOLT SCOTT & KAREN, HARTLEY, TX 8:00 AM 1

^ BURRUS, JUSTIN, FRIONA, TX 11:00 AM 2

Tue. May. 20 ^ BLAND, JONATHAN D, CORTEZ, CO 1:00 PM 1

Wed. May 21 TRAVEL DAY

Thu. May. 22 ^ DENTON, BRANDON, HARPER, TX 8:00 AM 5

^ BASS, BRAD, FLATONIA, TX 12:00 PM 2

COX, ALAN & STEPHENS, TREVOR, PARADISE, TX 5:00 PM 9

Fri. May. 23 ^ FISHER, BLAKE, YANTIS, TX 10:00 AM 35

^ HOEGGER, BLAKE, SCOTLAND, TX 3:00 PM 8

Sat. May. 24 ^ KOON, KRIS, BRASHEAR, TX 1:00 PM 55

Sun. May 25 OFF

Mon. May. 26 ^ AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M, DALHART, TX ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 1200

Tue. May. 27 ^ AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M, DALHART, TX ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM

Wed. May. 28 ^ AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M, DALHART, TX ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM

Thu. May. 29 GOFF, BUSTER, LOVINGTON, NM ( 2 appraisers) 8:00 AM 1200

Fri. May. 30 GOFF, BUSTER, LOVINGTON, NM ( 2 appraisers) 8:00 AM

* MATHEWS FAMILY GENETICS, Portales, NM ( 2 appraisers) 11:00 AM 200

(#1562)  NEW MEXICO - TEXAS

Type Traits Appraisal Schedule

Appraiser - Kelly Epperly (Cell: 614-530-6918 or email: kepperly@usjersey.com)

May 2025

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


